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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

IMN 722_02
Pos. Nbr
1 39
2 243
3 69
4 37
5 57
6 512
7 20
8 11
©Xiem

Rider

RUIZ JIMENEZ Alex
BURBANO David

VANDI Kevin

GONZALEZ ROJAS Mauro
CRAVOTTO Giorgio
ZAHORAK Kevin
DELONG Alexis

MARX Mauritius

GP OF CATALUNYA
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ALCARRAS - SPAIN

/8 MAY 2022

S4 European Championship Rd 2

S4 - Overall Classification

Fed. Team

RFME L30 Racing TM Factory
CFM

FMI L30 Racing TM Factory
RFME

FMI Gazza Racing

DMSB

FFM

DMSB

Posting Time: 14:37

Alcarras, Sunday 08 May 2022

SUPERMOTO EUROPEAN

Motorcycle S.P.
™ 25
Honda 20
™ 22
Honda 18
Honda 16
Husgvarna 15
™ 14
Honda 13

R.O.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

R.2 S.F. Tot. Pts.

50
42
42
36
32
30
28

26
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